SAMMONS EQUIPMENT MFG. CORP.                 390-A Meyer Circle
SHAMMI INDUSTRIES             Corona, CA 92879-1078
SAMCO            Tel: (951) 340-3419 • Fax: (951) 340-2716
Extra heavy duty
aluminum tray drying
racks for correctional
& institutional use

Pan
Capacity
Pan
Spacing
(Inches)
Number
of
Sections
Type
of
Loading D L H
Weight
(Pounds)
List
Price
9040-HD-FR-264-1013 1011/16 x 137/8 x 11/8 264 1½ 3 Side 24⅜ 73¼ 57 229 $3,078
9040-HD-FR-264-1014 10 x 14½ x 15/16 264 1½ 3 Side 24⅜ 73¼ 5813/16 231 3,105
9040-HD-FR-264-1115 115/8 x 15½ x ¾   264 1½ 3 Side 24⅜ 73¼ 6113/16 236 3,128
9040-HD-FR-264-1418 14 x 18 264 1½ 3 Side 28⅜ 73¼ 703/16 235 3,485
9040-HD-FR-264-1520 15 x 20 264 1½ 3 Side 31 73¼ 76½ 246 3,574
9040-HD-FR-132-1622 16 x 22 132 1½ 3 End 24⅜ 73¼ 637
/8 228 3,419
9040-HD-FR-132-1826 18 x 26 132 1½ 3 End 26½ 73¼ 70 228 3,102
9040-HD-FR-120-1826 18 x 26 120 1½ 3 End 26½ 67¼ 70 225 2,882
9040-HD-FR-120-1315 120 3 3 Side 28⅜ 67¼ 603/16 210 3,162
9040-HD-FR-132-1315 132 3 3 Side 28⅜ 73¼ 603/16 220 3,308
9040-HD-FR-176-1315 176 3 4 Side 28⅜ 73¼ 773/16 245 3,620
9040-HD-FR-192-1315
137/8 x 15¼ x 2½
(Alladin/Tivoli)
192 3 4 Side 28⅜ 73¼ 79¼ 274 3,798
9040-HD-FR-216-1013 1011/16 x 137/8 x 11/8 216 1½ 3 Side 24⅜ 61¼ 57 201 2,962
9040-HD-FR-216-1014 10 x 14½ x 15/16 216 1½ 3 Side 24⅜ 61¼ 5813/16 206 2,995
9040-HD-FR-216-1115 115/8 x 15½ x ¾   216 1½ 3 Side 24⅜ 61¼ 6113/16 210 3,030
9040-HD-FR-160-1013 1011/16 x 137/8 x 11/8 160 1½ 4 End 26½ 37¼ 573/8 220 2,855
9040-HD-FR-160-1014 10 x 14½ x 15/16 160 1½ 4 End 29⅛ 37¼ 601/8 218 2,884
9040-HD-FR-160-1115 115/8 x 15½ x ¾   160 1½ 4 End 31 37¼ 637/8 224 2,914
9040-HD-FR-168-1013 1011/16 x 137/8 x 11/8 168 1½ 3 Side 24⅜ 49¼ 57 185 2,687
9040-HD-FR-168-1014 10 x 14½ x 15/16 168 1½ 3 Side 24⅜ 49¼ 5813/16 187 2,742
9040-HD-FR-168-1115 115/8 x 15½ x ¾   168 1½ 3 Side 24⅜ 49¼ 6113/16 189 2,884
9040-HD-FR-216-1418 14 x 18 216 1½ 3 Side 28⅜ 61¼ 703/16 198 3,096
9040-HD-FR-240-1418 14 x 18 240 1½ 3 Side 28⅜ 67¼ 703/16 215 3,174
9040-HD-FR-40-1220 12 x 20 x 2½ 40 3 2 Side 26½ 37¼ 56¼ 145 2,283
9040-HD-FR-330-810 330 3 5 Side 28⅜ 73¼ 753/4 248 4,101
9040-HD-FR-264-810
8¾ x 10½
(2” or 2¾” thick)  264 3 4 Side 28⅜ 73¼ 625/16 210 3,725
9040-HD-FR-660-810 8¾ x 10½ x 11/16 660 1½ 5 Side 28⅜ 73¼ 753/8 248 4,112
9040-HD-FR-330-89 85/8 x 9½ x 2¼ 330 3 5 Side 28⅜ 73¼ 713/8 248 4,125
9040-HD-FR-264-1410
TEMPTECH
10¼ x 14 x 1¼     264 1½ 3 Side 24⅜ 73¼ 575/16 180 3,266
9040-HD-FR-440-1015 10¾ x 15 x 1⅜ 440 1½ 5 End 30⅞ 73¼ 74 284 4,317
9040-HD-FR-352-1014 109/16  x 14⅛ x 1¼ 352 1½ 4 End 29⅛ 73¼ 59¾ 248 3,773
9040-HD-FR-180-1418 14 x 18 x 1¾ 180 2¼ 3 Side 28⅜ 74¾ 70⅝ 220 4,737
For options, see Table DD-1
Extra heavy duty tray drying & storage racks for thick insulated
trays, all aluminum for correctional & heavy institutional use
 Designed to carry 2½” thick food trays.

Size
Model
Number
Capacity
(Trays)
No. of
Compart-
ments
O.A. Dimensions
(Inches)
W x L x H
Weight
(Pounds)
List
Price
S-5108-13-200 200 4 29¼ x 82¼ x 78¾   281 $4,353
S-5108-13-176 176 4 29¼ x 74¼ x 78¾   270 3,691
S-5108-13-168 168 4 29¼ x 70¼ x 78¾   266 3,763
S-5108-13-150 150 3 29¼ x 82¼ x 61⅜   238 3,662
S-5108-13-132 132 3 29¼ x 74¼ x 61⅜  230 3,312
S-5108-13-126 126 3 29¼ x 70¼ x 61⅜   220 3,365
137/8” x 15¼” x 2½”
Alladin
(Tivoli)
S-5108-13-96 96 3 29¼ x 56¼ x 61⅜   185 2,939
SAMMONS EQUIPMENT MFG. CORP.                 390-A Meyer Circle
SHAMMI INDUSTRIES             Corona, CA 92879-1078
SAMCO            Tel: (951) 340-3419 • Fax: (951) 340-2716

Pan
Capacity
No.
of
Sections
Pan
Size
(Inches)
O.A. Dimensions
(Inches)
W x L x H
Weight
(Pounds)
List
Price
9040-AS-1826-117 1½ 117 3 18 x 26 26½ x 67 x 72¼  210 $2,674
9040-AS-1418-234 1½ 234 3 14 x 18 29½ x 67 x 72¼  240 2,973
9040-AS-1115-234 1½ 234 3
10 x 14½
11 x 15½
26½ x 67 x 72¼  198 2,674
9040-AS-3-1315 3 Varies 3